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Bib #
716
738
757
482
746
750
736
720
461
686
721
751
706
753
715
694
471
754
373
380
693
739
548
547
707
761
762
763
697
718
719

Name

DANIEL VICKERS
CHARLES LAGOUEYTE
MIGUEL RIVOC
DEEK DUBBERLY
BRAYDEN BAILEY
JOSHUA MILHOLLIN
DAVID SWANSON
PATRICK WALSH
ABAGAIL DELL
WILL JERKINS
RACHEL WATSON
JOHN HARRISON
DAVID POLLOCK
RON CROSBY
CHRISTINE STONE
RICH MATHIS
AMBER DELL
LORETTA TANNER
ANGELA BOOTH
MIKE BOOTH
CRYSTAL LOTT
DANIEL LAWSON
SUE HITE

AMY HIGHTOWER
GINA PURVIS
MERILL CORBITT
TIM HUMPHREES
MELISSA HUMPHRIES
ADA MCINTYRE
AMANDA WALSH
REBECCA MUNDFORD

Fnish Time
47:11.2
48:14.5
48:41.7
49:05.9
49:29.8
49:30.0
52:39.9
53:48.1
55:22.0
56:03.0
56:40.1
57:22.1
57:23.7
57:30.5
58:50.8

1:02:22.8
1:03:41.9
1:03:42.5
1:03:52.2
1:03:52.3
1:04:58.4
1:05:05.0
1:05:39.2
1:05:53.4
1:08:39.5
1:12:28.2
1:15:15.5
1:15:15.7
1:17:53.6
1:26:52.9
1:26:56.3

Pace
7:37
7:47
7:51
7:55
7:59
7:59
8:30
8:41
8:56
9:02
9:08
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:29
10:04
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:18
10:29
10:30
10:35
10:38
11:04
11:41
12:08
12:08
12:34
14:01
14:01

Gender
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Age
25
58
36
38
16
17
33
45
12
29
23
55
56
72
44
51
35
43
47
46
37
40
64
44
61
43
53
52
54
52
28

Rank

2nd MALE 25 - 29
1st 10K Male

1st MALE 35 - 39
2nd MALE 35 - 39
1st 10K Female

1st MALE 15 - 19
1st MALE 30- 34
1st MALE 45 - 49
1st FEMALE 11 - 14
1st MALE 25 - 29
1st FEMALE 20 - 24
1st MALE 55 -59
2nd MALE 55 - 59
1st MALE 70 - 74
1st FEMALE 40 - 44
1st MALE 50 - 54
1st FEMALE 35 - 39
2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
1st FEMALE 45 - 49
2nd MALE 45 - 49
2nd FEMALE 35 - 39
1st MALE 40 - 44
1st FEMALE 60 - 64
3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
2nd FEMALE 60 - 64
2nd MALE 40 - 44
2nd MALE 50 - 54
1st FEMALE 50 - 54
2nd FEMALE 50 - 54
3rd FEMALE 50 - 54
1st FEMALE 25 - 29



