Place	Bib#	Name	Fnish Time	Pace	Gender	Age	Rank
1	716	DANIEL VICKERS	47:11.2	7:37	M	25	2nd MALE 25 - 29
2	738	CHARLES LAGOUEYTE	48:14.5	7:47	M	58	1st 10K Male
3	757	MIGUEL RIVOC	48:41.7	7:51	M	36	1st MALE 35 - 39
4	482	DEEK DUBBERLY	49:05.9	7:55	М	38	2nd MALE 35 - 39
5	746	BRAYDEN BAILEY	49:29.8	7:59	F	16	1st 10K Female
6	750	JOSHUA MILHOLLIN	49:30.0	7:59	М	17	1st MALE 15 - 19
7	736	DAVID SWANSON	52:39.9	8:30	М	33	1st MALE 30 - 34
8	720	PATRICK WALSH	53:48.1	8:41	М	45	1st MALE 45 - 49
9	461	ABAGAIL DELL	55:22.0	8:56	F	12	1st FEMALE 11 - 14
10	686	WILL JERKINS	56:03.0	9:02	М	29	1st MALE 25 - 29
11	721	RACHEL WATSON	56:40.1	9:08	F	23	1st FEMALE 20 - 24
12	751	JOHN HARRISON	57:22.1	9:15	М	55	1st MALE 55 - 59
13	706	DAVID POLLOCK	57:23.7	9:15	М	56	2nd MALE 55 - 59
14	753	RON CROSBY	57:30.5	9:16	М	72	1st MALE 70 - 74
15	715	CHRISTINE STONE	58:50.8	9:29	F	44	1st FEMALE 40 - 44
16	694	RICH MATHIS	1:02:22.8	10:04	M	51	1st MALE 50 - 54
17	471	AMBER DELL	1:03:41.9	10:16	F	35	1st FEMALE 35 - 39
18	754	LORETTA TANNER	1:03:42.5	10:16	F	43	2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
19	373	ANGELA BOOTH	1:03:52.2	10:18	F	47	1st FEMALE 45 - 49
20	380	MIKE BOOTH	1:03:52.3	10:18	M	46	2nd MALE 45 - 49
21	693	CRYSTAL LOTT	1:04:58.4	10:29	F	37	2nd FEMALE 35 - 39
22	739	DANIEL LAWSON	1:05:05.0	10:30	M	40	1st MALE 40 - 44
23	548	SUE HITE	1:05:39.2	10:35	F	64	1st FEMALE 60 - 64
24	547	AMY HIGHTOWER	1:05:53.4	10:38	F	44	3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
25	707	GINA PURVIS	1:08:39.5	11:04	F	61	2nd FEMALE 60 - 64
26	761	MERILL CORBITT	1:12:28.2	11:41	M	43	2nd MALE 40 - 44
27	762	TIM HUMPHREES	1:15:15.5	12:08	M	53	2nd MALE 50 - 54
28	763	MELISSA HUMPHRIES	1:15:15.7	12:08	F	52	1st FEMALE 50 - 54
29	697	ADA MCINTYRE	1:17:53.6	12:34	F	54	2nd FEMALE 50 - 54
30	718	AMANDA WALSH	1:26:52.9	14:01	F	52	3rd FEMALE 50 - 54
31	719	REBECCA MUNDFORD	1:26:56.3	14:01	F	28	1st FEMALE 25 - 29